
Řešení 
 „Příroda se probouzí“ 

 



1. kukačka obecná 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 drozd zpěvný 

 

 

 špaček obecný 

 



2.  

 

 

 

              Havran 

        

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                        Jíkavec 

 Brkoslav 



3.  
 2A 
 3C 
 1B 

 
 



4.  
 1C 
 2A 
 4B 
 3D 

 



5.  
Mláďata lišky B 
Mláďata zajíců A 
Veverčí máma A 
 
 
 



6.  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 ježek     sysel      plch 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                     Netopýr 



7.  

 

             Co mají za úkol mravenci „teplonoši“? 
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8.  

 
 
 
 
 

C 


